Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The first messenger of God is.

For which type of countries inflexible constitution is more suitable.

-------------- comes into being by the mutal relationship husband and wife.

There were................ states in the ancient Greece.

The three -fourth of the constitution of which country is consisted of customary law.

To safeguard the rights of................. is the foremount objective of law.

" Would not let any body to deprive anyone of his rights". Whose statement is this.

When was famous French Thinker Rousseau born.

Which constitution is existed in a formal book form.

The famous English thinker John Austin presented legal concept of Sovereignty in his book.

In which country the sytem of Direct Democracy was prevailed.

The word " Sovereignty' is derived from...... word 'Saperanus'.

Where wife, husband and children are living seprately that family is called.

The famous Arab thinker Ibn-e- Khaldoon was convineced by which theory about the
creation of state.

Who has supported Direct Democracy.

Answers Choice

DOWmP» DOWr DOUP DOWE U0DP UOmP 0U0®mr U0Wr DOU» 00UR

UOWP UOwW P UDOWP UDOWPEP DO

Hazrat Ibrahim A.S
Hazrat Adam A.S
Hazrat Moosa A.S
Hazrat Nooh A.S

Developed

Developing and newly emerged
Backward

Colonial and enslaved

Family
Tribe
Group
Society

158
156
154
152

US.A
France
China
Britain

Rulers
Weak
Aristocracy
Sovereigns

Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique R.A.
Hazrat Umer R.A

Hazrar Usman R.A

Hazrat Ali R.A

1632
1752
1588
1789

Written
Un written
Flexible
Rigid

social contract

The republic

Politics

Lectures on Jurisprudence

. Switzerland
. Greece
Rome

Iran

. English
. Spanish
Latin
French

. Matriarchal family
. Conjugal family

. Joined family
. Patriarchal family

Theory of Divine origin

. Force theory

. Social contract
Theory of patriarchy

Socrates

. Ibn-e-Khaldoon

. Plato
. Rousseau



16

17

18

19

20

The first and foremost condition for the accomplishment of effect public opinion is.

In which century did French philosophere Zao Bodham give the concpet of Sovereignty.

" The creator of sate is Allah. " This theory is called.

In England the supporter of the superiority of the King was.

Greece was the cradie of a great civilization............ years ago.

ow>

oo

owp

ow» Tow

Politicla awarness
Free press
Rule of Law

8th
11th
14th

The force theory

theory of Social contract
Evolution Theory.

Woodrow Wilson
Garner
Barjis

1000
1500
2000



