

Civics Fa Part 1 Online MCQ's Test English Medium

Qr.	Questions	Answers Choice
Sr	Questions	
1	The first messenger of God is.	A. Hazrat Ibrahim A.S B. Hazrat Adam A.S C. Hazrat Moosa A.S D. Hazrat Nooh A.S
2	For which type of countries inflexible constitution is more suitable.	A. Developed B. Developing and newly emerged C. Backward D. Colonial and enslaved
3	comes into being by the mutal relationship husband and wife.	A. Family B. Tribe C. Group D. Society
4	There were states in the ancient Greece.	A. 158 B. 156 C. 154 D. 152
5	The three -fourth of the constitution of which country is consisted of customary law.	A. U.S.A B. France C. China D. Britain
6	To safeguard the rights of is the foremount objective of law.	A. Rulers B. Weak C. Aristocracy D. Sovereigns
7	"I Would not let any body to deprive anyone of his rights". Whose statement is this.	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique R.A. B. Hazrat Umer R.A C. Hazrar Usman R.A D. Hazrat Ali R.A
8	When was famous French Thinker Rousseau born.	A. 1632 B. 1752 C. 1588 D. 1789
9	Which constitution is existed in a formal book form.	A. Written B. Un written C. Flexible D. Rigid
10	The famous English thinker John Austin presented legal concept of Sovereignty in his book.	A. social contract B. The republic C. Politics D. Lectures on Jurisprudence
11	In which country the sytem of Direct Democracy was prevailed.	A. Switzerland B. Greece C. Rome D. Iran
12	The word " Sovereignty' is derived from word 'Saperanus'.	A. English B. Spanish C. Latin D. French
13	Where wife, husband and children are living seprately that family is called.	A. Matriarchal family B. Conjugal family C. Joined family D. Patriarchal family
14	The famous Arab thinker lbn-e- Khaldoon was convineced by which theory about the creation of state.	A. Theory of Divine origin B. Force theory
		C. Social contract D. Theory of patriarchy
15	Who has supported Direct Democracy.	A. Socrates B. Ibn-e-Khaldoon C. Plato D. Rousseau

16	The first and foremost condition for the accomplishment of effect public opinion is.	A. Politicla awarness B. Free press C. Rule of Law D. Education
17	In which century did French philosophere Zao Bodham give the concpet of Sovereignty.	A. 8th B. 11th C. 14th D. 16th
18	" The creator of sate is Allah. " This theory is called.	A. The force theory B. Theory of the Divine creation . C. theory of Social contract D. Evolution Theory.
19	In England the supporter of the superiority of the King was.	A. Thomas Hobess B. Woodrow Wilson C. Garner D. Barjis
20	Greece was the cradie of a great civilization years ago.	A. 1000 B. 1500 C. 2000 D. 2500